
IOWA CITY BOYS BASEBALL 2018 FALL BALL SCHEDULE
PITCHING MACHINE LEAGUE

Home Team is listed 2nd and will occupy the 3rd base dugout

Day, Date Time Diamond #1 Diamond #3 Diamond #4

Mon, Aug 20 5:30 PM Volunteers @ PM Razorbacks PM BAMA @ PM Hurricanes PM Gators @ PM Clemson

Wed, Aug 22 5:30 PM Razorbacks @ PM BAMA PM Hurricanes @ PM Gators PM Clemson @ PM Volunteers

Mon, Aug 27 5:30 PM BAMA @ PM Gators PM Volunteers @ PM Hurricanes PM Razorbacks @ PM Clemson

Wed, Aug 29 5:30 PM Hurricanes @ PM Razorbacks PM Clemson @ PM BAMA PM Gators @ PM Volunteers

Wed, Sep 5 5:30 PM Volunteers @ PM BAMA PM Clemson @ PM Hurricanes PM Razorbacks @ PM Gators

Mon, Sep 10 5:30 PM Hurricanes @ PM BAMA PM Razorbacks @ PM Volunteers PM Clemson @ PM Gators

Wed, Sep 12 5:30 PM Gators @ PM Hurricanes PM Volunteers @ PM Clemson PM BAMA @ PM Razorbacks

Mon, Sep 17 5:30 PM Hurricanes @ PM Volunteers PM Clemson @ PM Razorbacks PM Gators @ PM BAMA

Wed, Sep 19 5:30 PM BAMA @ PM Clemson PM Volunteers @ PM Gators PM Razorbacks @ PM Hurricanes

Mon, Sep 24 5:30 PM Hurricanes @ PM Clemson PM Gators @ PM Razorbacks PM BAMA @ PM Volunteers

Wed, Sep 26 5:30 PM Gators @ PM Clemson PM Volunteers @ PM Razorbacks PM BAMA @ PM Hurricanes

Mon, Oct 1 5:30 PM Clemson @ PM Volunteers PM Razorbacks @ PM BAMA PM Hurricanes @ PM Gators

Wed, Oct 3 5:30 PM Razorbacks @ PM Clemson PM BAMA @ PM Gators PM Volunteers @ PM Hurricanes

Former team / Current team PM Jamieson/PM Clemson PM Pacha / PM BAMA
PM Loria / PM Razorbacks PM Mulford /  PM Volunteers

PM Bollier / PM Gators PM Hoffman / PM Hurricanes


